
65 Lbs

Alliance Coal Classic
12U    (on Mat 4)

Devin Easton   Lubeck 

420

Seth Wright   Flight Time 

Devin Easton   Lubeck 

436

Seth Wright   Flight Time 

Devin Easton   Lubeck 

Seth Wright   Flight Time 

Devin Easton
6-2

Devin Easton
7-4

Devin Easton   Lubeck 

Seth Wright   Flight 
Time 

Champion

2nd Place

3rd Place3 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



75 Lbs
Alliance Coal Classi
12U    (on Mat 5)

Best, JohnMartin

Donahue, Garret

Gray, Ethan

Poole, Hunter

Blackburn, Nicholas

Toyserkani, Arman

Parkersburg

Parkersburg

Outlaws

Wirt

Vertex

Wheeling

5

4

2

2

1

1

1

3

3

4

4

7.5

4.5

2

1

2

0

3

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

Garret Donahue   
Parkersburg 

Hunter Poole   Wirt JohnMartin Best   
Parkersburg 

Ethan Gray   Outlaws Arman Toyserkani   
Wheeling 

Nicholas Blackburn   
Vertex 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

JohnMartin Best   Parkersburg 

Arman Toyserkani   Wheeling 
508

Nicholas Blackburn   Vertex 

Hunter Poole   Wirt 
509

Garret Donahue   Parkersburg 

Ethan Gray   Outlaws 
510

JohnMartin Best
f 1:19

Hunter Poole
8-0

Garret Donahue
5-0

1st Round
JohnMartin Best   Parkersburg 

Nicholas Blackburn   Vertex 
549

Garret Donahue   Parkersburg 

Arman Toyserkani   Wheeling 
550

Ethan Gray   Outlaws 

Hunter Poole   Wirt 
551

JohnMartin Best
tf 16-0 2:00

Garret Donahue
11-0

Ethan Gray
2-0

4th Round

Hunter Poole   Wirt 

Garret Donahue   Parkersburg 
557

Arman Toyserkani   Wheeling 

Nicholas Blackburn   Vertex 
558

JohnMartin Best   Parkersburg 

Ethan Gray   Outlaws 
559

Garret Donahue
f 1:58

Nicholas Blackburn
f 1:36

JohnMartin Best
f 1:59

5th Round
Ethan Gray   Outlaws 

Nicholas Blackburn   Vertex 
515

Hunter Poole
2-0

JohnMartin Best
5-0

Ethan Gray
f :34

Garret Donahue   Parkersburg 

JohnMartin Best   Parkersburg 
516

Hunter Poole   Wirt 

Arman Toyserkani   Wheeling 
517

2nd Round

Nicholas Blackburn   Vertex 

Garret Donahue   Parkersburg 
533

Arman Toyserkani   Wheeling 

Ethan Gray   Outlaws 
534

Hunter Poole   Wirt 

JohnMartin Best   Parkersburg 
535

Garret Donahue
tf 15-0 2:42

Arman Toyserkani
6-0

JohnMartin Best
f :49

3rd Round

5 or 6 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



80 Lbs
Alliance Coal Classi
12U    (on Mat 6)

Watters, Jordan

Oliver, Hunter

Muldrew, Tyler

Camilletti, Max

Tamburin, Charlie

Johnson, Hayden

Gladiators

Wheeling

Wheeling

Vipers

Wheeling

Edison

5

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

5

4.5

2

0

0

0

1 0

0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

Hunter Oliver   Wheeling 

Max Camilletti   Vipers Jordan Watters   
Gladiators 

Tyler Muldrew   
Wheeling 

Hayden Johnson   
Edison 

Charlie Tamburin   
Wheeling 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Max Camilletti   Vipers 

Jordan Watters   Gladiators 
604

Hayden Johnson   Edison 

Charlie Tamburin   Wheeling 
605

Tyler Muldrew   Wheeling 

Hunter Oliver   Wheeling 
606

Jordan Watters
9-0

Charlie Tamburin
6-0

Hunter Oliver
2-0

1st Round
Max Camilletti   Vipers 

Hayden Johnson   Edison 
647

Tyler Muldrew   Wheeling 

Jordan Watters   Gladiators 
648

Hunter Oliver   Wheeling 

Charlie Tamburin   Wheeling 
649

Max Camilletti
4-2

Jordan Watters
4-2

Hunter Oliver
8-4

4th Round

Charlie Tamburin   Wheeling 

Tyler Muldrew   Wheeling 
652

Jordan Watters   Gladiators 

Hayden Johnson   Edison 
653

Max Camilletti   Vipers 

Hunter Oliver   Wheeling 
654

Tyler Muldrew
6-2

Jordan Watters
tf 16-0 2:28

Hunter Oliver
9-1

5th Round
Hunter Oliver   Wheeling 

Hayden Johnson   Edison 
607

Jordan Watters
8-0

Tyler Muldrew
4-0

Hunter Oliver
8-0

Tyler Muldrew   Wheeling 

Max Camilletti   Vipers 
608

Charlie Tamburin   Wheeling 

Jordan Watters   Gladiators 
609

2nd Round

Hayden Johnson   Edison 

Tyler Muldrew   Wheeling 
626

Jordan Watters   Gladiators 

Hunter Oliver   Wheeling 
627

Charlie Tamburin   Wheeling 

Max Camilletti   Vipers 
628

Tyler Muldrew
4-0

Jordan Watters
12-0

Max Camilletti
4-0

3rd Round

5 or 6 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



85 Lbs
Alliance Coal Classi
12U    (on Mat 3)

Shelek, Andrew

Van Dyne, Wyatt

Mitchell, Steven

Palmer, Brian

Sedgmer, Ryan

Wheeling

Beallsville

Wheeling

Buckeye Local

Harrison Central

4

3

2

1

1

2

3

4

7

2

2

1.5

3

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen

Wyatt Van Dyne   
Beallsville 

Brian Palmer   Buckeye 
Local 

Andrew Shelek   
Wheeling 

Steven Mitchell   
Wheeling 

Ryan Sedgmer   
Harrison Central 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using HEAD‐to‐HEAD to break ties 

between 1st and 2nd if necessary

Steven Mitchell   Wheeling 

 BYE    

Brian Palmer   Buckeye Local 

Wyatt Van Dyne   Beallsville 
310

Ryan Sedgmer   Harrison Centra

Andrew Shelek   Wheeling 
311

Steven Mitchell
BYE

Wyatt Van Dyne
5-3

Andrew Shelek
f 1:24

1st Round
Steven Mitchell   Wheeling 

Brian Palmer   Buckeye Local 
351

Ryan Sedgmer   Harrison Centra

 BYE    

Andrew Shelek   Wheeling 

Wyatt Van Dyne   Beallsville 
352

Steven Mitchell
2-1

Ryan Sedgmer
BYE

Andrew Shelek
f 1:28

4th Round

Wyatt Van Dyne   Beallsville 

Ryan Sedgmer   Harrison Centra
357

 BYE    

Brian Palmer   Buckeye Local 

Steven Mitchell   Wheeling 

Andrew Shelek   Wheeling 
358

Wyatt Van Dyne
f 2:39

Brian Palmer
BYE

Andrew Shelek
17-4

5th Round
Andrew Shelek   Wheeling 

Brian Palmer   Buckeye Local 
317

Wyatt Van Dyne
BYE

Steven Mitchell
f 1:36

Andrew Shelek
f :45

Ryan Sedgmer   Harrison Centra

Steven Mitchell   Wheeling 
318

Wyatt Van Dyne   Beallsville 

 BYE    

2nd Round

Brian Palmer   Buckeye Local 

Ryan Sedgmer   Harrison Centra
335

 BYE    

Andrew Shelek   Wheeling 

Wyatt Van Dyne   Beallsville 

Steven Mitchell   Wheeling 
336

Brian Palmer
tf 17-1 2:32

Andrew Shelek
BYE

Wyatt Van Dyne
10-6

3rd Round

5 or 6 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



95 Lbs

Alliance Coal Classic
12U    (on Mat 3)

Jacob Ealy   Gladiators 

325

Austin Holskey   Beallsville 

Reese Skaggs   St. Clairsville 

341

Jacob Ealy   Gladiators 

Austin Holskey   Beallsville 

344

Reese Skaggs   St. Clairsville 

Jacob Ealy
f :16

Jacob Ealy
f :21

Jacob Ealy   Gladiators 

Austin Holskey   
Beallsville 

Champion

2nd Place

Reese Skaggs   St. 
Clairsville 

3rd Place

Austin Holskey
f 1:42

3 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



105 Lbs

Alliance Coal Classic
12U    (on Mat 6)

Jacob Boyd   Renegades 

James Lucas   Independent 
618

Austin Frame   Independent 

Alec Cook   Gladiators 
619

Wyatt Conley   Brooke 

Bill Wallace   Athens 
620

Ty McGeary   Gladiators 

James Lucas
7-5

636

Alec Cook
4-0

Wyatt Conley
14-1

637

Ty McGeary
tf 15-0 1:57

Alec Cook
f :59

655 Ty McGeary
4-3 tb

Gladiators 

Alec Cook
Gladiators 

Champion

2nd Place

 BYE
 

Jacob Boyd
Renegades 

Austin Frame
Independent 

Bill Wallace
Athens 

629

Wyatt Conley
Brooke 

Jacob Boyd
BYE

642

James Lucas
Independent 

Austin Frame
tf 15-0 2:22

643

Jacob Boyd
f :29

Austin Frame
10-1

650 Austin Frame
10-3

3rd Place



110 Lbs

Alliance Coal Classic
12U    (on Mat 2)

Brandon Harrison   Independent 

223

Rich McFarland   Vertex 

Ethan Pappas   Edison 

238

Brandon Harrison   Independent 

Rich McFarland   Vertex 

243

Ethan Pappas   Edison 

Rich McFarland
f :40

Ethan Pappas
f 2:40

Ethan Pappas   Edison 

Rich McFarland   Vertex 

Champion

2nd Place

Brandon Harrison   
Independent 

3rd Place

Ethan Pappas
7-0

3 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



125 Lbs

Alliance Coal Classic
12U    (on Mat 1)

Gavin Guiocho   Mineral Wells 

124

Caleb Hartley   Mahindra 

Seth Wood   Renegades 

140

Gavin Guiocho   Mineral Wells 

Caleb Hartley   Mahindra 

145

Seth Wood   Renegades 

Caleb Hartley
4-3

Seth Wood
6-3

Seth Wood   Renegades 

Caleb Hartley   Mahindra 

Champion

2nd Place

Gavin Guiocho   Mineral 
Wells 

3rd Place

Seth Wood
4-0

3 Participant    Round Robin
www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com



165 Lbs

Alliance Coal Classic
12U    (on Mat 7)

Garrett Cook   
Gladiators 

Champion

Dalton Fullerton   
Independent 

2nd Place

Keith Bodnar   Next 
Level 

3rd Place

Steve Bezak   
Buckeye Local 

4th Place

Steve Bezak   Buckeye Local 

719

Keith Bodnar   Next Level 

Garrett Cook   Gladiators 

720

Dalton Fullerton   Independent 

Keith Bodnar
f :12

Garrett Cook
2-0

Keith Bodnar   Next Level 

738

Dalton Fullerton   Independent 

Steve Bezak   Buckeye Local 

737

Garrett Cook   Gladiators 

Keith Bodnar   Next Level 

752

Garrett Cook   Gladiators 

Steve Bezak   Buckeye Local 

751

Dalton Fullerton   Independent 

Garrett Cook
f :12

Dalton Fullerton
f 1:54

Dalton Fullerton
f 1:05

Garrett Cook
f 1:46

1st Round

3rd Round

2nd Round

4 Participant    Round Robin

www.escapesports.com  ...[©Escape Sports, Inc.]... results.escapesports.com


